

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.33715 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.12.2024	<u>BVR, J</u> <u>W.P. No.33715 of 2024</u> Await service of notice on respondent No.5. Post on 23.12.2024 in 'Motion List'.	Note: Transferred to i.o. folder before making corrections if any.